	Daily Fee Players Rate Sheet for 2025	
Mirway Meadows _{GOLF CLUB}		

Base Rate:	18 Hole Greens Fees \$40 - 18 Hole Cart \$17/rider (2 in cart) 18 Hole Cart Single riding alone \$20			
	9 Hole Greens Fees \$25 - 9 Hole Cart \$10/rider (2 in cart) 9 Hole Cart Single riding alone \$12			
	<u>ALL DISCOUNTS</u> are calculated <u>against the</u>	<u>se BASE RATES</u>		
~ Discounts before and after Peak Season~				
Day of Week	<u>18 Hole Greens Fees</u>	<u>9 Hole Greens Fees</u>		
Mon – Fri & ✤ After 2pm Sat, Sun,	\$34 Holidays -walking	\$21		
JUNIOR, Mon-Fr after 12pm S		\$17		
Mon - Fri After 3:30\$25 (still offered during peak)Unlimited holesSpecial on Cart: \$15 per rider (2 in cart)UNTIL DARK\$19 single in cart				
LEAGUE Mon-	Fri (All season)	\$20		
	Mon -Thurs * \$41 ea. (not valid holidays)(\$3			
* Wednesday Special 18 holes w/cart \$39 (must have 2 per cart) (only one in cart \$42)				
Friday Night Scra		24 +\$4 (\$6 disc. on cart) = \$28 \$2 if Biding along in cart = \$30		
Saturday, Sunday, Holiday18 Holes+ \$2 if Riding alone in cart= \$309 Holes				
		\$5 disc on cart = \$30 cart (2 per cart)		
	\$34 walking \$	21 walking ingle riding alone = \$32 w/cart		
 FAMILY Sat. Sun. Holiday 1 Junior Greens Fees FREE with each paying adult (cart separate) After 3pm special HOT VALUE (not valid with any other special or promotion) 				
	DISCOUNT: \$10 Off any 18 Hole rounds me, Weekends after 11am, Please present Mil			
such as Senior Rates	R SPECIAL OFFERS ARE NOT VALID with any oth s, calendar card, capital region card etc., <i>A Junior is 17 y</i> is NOT VALID for Tournament, Large Group Outi	years old or younger; Senior is 62+ years		
	~ Peak Season 7/3/25 – 9)/1/25 ~		
Day of Week		Hole Greens Fees		
Fri, Sat, Sun, I	•	\$26		
Mon – Thurs	\$35	\$22		
hole cards) 18	P holes – 10 Round Card 2025 use: \$190 (then 3 holes-10 Round Card 2025 use: \$330, 18 ho rson purchasing card only. Signature required.	les-25 Round Card 2025: \$795		
<u>Corporate Card</u>	: 25 Round Card for 2025 \$825 (2) 50 Round Card for 2025 \$1,385	Ask for details on becoming a corporate member)		
This card can be used by any employee or guest of the corporation . Card is stamped each time it is used.				
<u>Airway Frequent Golfer Card 2025 -</u> It's Simple, golf 10 - 18 Hole Rounds any time in 2025,				
have your card stamped and you get an 18 Hole Round FREE!				
	<u>N TO NOTE:</u> Tee-Times may be reserved five (5) days in ac t holiday play, Seven (7) days advance tee time reservations for Dia			
weekend and holiday pla	t holiday play, Seven (7) days advance tee time reservations for Dia ay. <u>A courtesy 24 hour cancellation policy is followed</u> . Proper gol	f attire required with No men's sleeveless muscle		

shirts or cut off jeans, COLLARED SHIRT PREFERRED. No walk on coolers w/alcoholic beverages allowed please. Each golfer must have own bag of clubs. Call for a Tee Time 792-4144 or Online <u>www.airwaymeadowsgolf.com</u> (Rev. 2/18/25)